Membership Certificate

This is to certify that

Pereds

is a member of the

C. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. 7/ 2 7/ 1 1 7/ Tenancy Deposit Scheme

Membership number

G05894

Valid to

31 March 2023

Chief Executive Officer For and on behalf of The Dispute Service Limited

T: 0300 037 1000 E: deposits@tenancydepositscheme.com W: www.tenancydepositscheme.com

Tenancy Deposit Scheme (TDS) West Wing, First Floor The Maylands Building 200 Maylands Avenue Hemel Hempstead HP2 7TG



S7. P. 7. 22

1.00. 8

NO R. R. M. M. M.